FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on September 7, 2025

CFS Date/Time

09/06/25 00:17
09/06/25 00:28
09/06/25 00:51
09/06/25 01:02
09/06/25 01:21
09/06/25 01:27
09/06/25 01:32
09/06/25 01:39
09/06/25 02:18
09/06/25 02:45
09/06/25 04:07
09/06/25 05:05
09/06/25 06:07
09/06/25 07:36
09/06/25 08:33
09/06/25 09:14
09/06/25 09:24
09/06/25 09:42
09/06/25 09:58
09/06/25 10:16
09/06/25 10:48
09/06/25 11:22
09/06/25 12:14
09/06/25 12:23
09/06/25 13:46
09/06/25 13:46
09/06/25 13:53

CFS #

CFS25-045781
CFS25-045784
CFS25-045786
CFS25-045788
CFS25-045789
CFS25-045790
CFS25-045793
CFS25-045794
CFS25-045796
CFS25-045800
CFS25-045808
CFS25-045810
CFS25-045812
CFS25-045818
CFS25-045825
CFS25-045832
CFS25-045833
CFS25-045835
CFS25-045836
CFS25-045839
CFS25-045840
CFS25-045845
CFS25-045847
CFS25-045848
CFS25-045854
CFS25-045855
CFS25-045857

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Fireworks : Fireworks

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Remove : Remove Subject

Assault : Assault

Assist : Assist

PBX: PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Theft : Theft

Theft : Theft

PBX: PBX

Harassment : Harassment

PBX : PBX

Address

1ST AVE N/ N 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
A ST /AVENUE D, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

13TH AVE S/ S 28TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

S 12TH ST/ 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

N 9TH ST/ 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA

S 4TH ST/ 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
1341 3RD AVE N.W., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3500 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2315 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

127 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2323 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

228 M ST, FORT DODGE, |A 50501

927 CENTRAL AVE APT 503, FORT DODGE,
2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
239 N 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG

2765 18TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2189|809 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE

3102 N 15TH ST LOT 86, FORT DODGE, IA

2001 HWY 169, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1229 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG/2122
PHONE LOG 2189
PHONE LOG 2122
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CFS Date/Time

09/06/25 15:37
09/06/25 15:50
09/06/25 16:34
09/06/25 16:42
09/06/25 16:56
09/06/25 17:11
09/06/25 17:19
09/06/25 18:08
09/06/25 18:16
09/06/25 18:31
09/06/25 18:40
09/06/25 18:59
09/06/25 19:22
09/06/25 19:26
09/06/25 19:28
09/06/25 19:43
09/06/25 20:20
09/06/25 20:38
09/06/25 21:08
09/06/25 21:18
09/06/25 21:32
09/06/25 21:40
09/06/25 21:58
09/06/25 21:59
09/06/25 22:05
09/06/25 22:26
09/06/25 22:44
09/06/25 22:59
09/06/25 23:09
09/06/25 23:21
09/06/25 23:24
09/06/25 23:24
09/06/25 23:32
09/06/25 23:39

CFS #

CFS25-045863
CFS25-045864
CFS25-045866
CFS25-045867
CFS25-045870
CFS25-045872
CFS25-045873
CFS25-045878
CFS25-045880
CFS25-045882
CFS25-045884
CFS25-045886
CFS25-045892
CFS25-045894
CFS25-045896
CFS25-045897
CFS25-045904
CFS25-045906
CFS25-045913
CFS25-045915
CFS25-045918
CFS25-045920
CFS25-045923
CFS25-045924
CFS25-045925
CFS25-045930
CFS25-045934
CFS25-045937
CFS25-045939
CFS25-045941
CFS25-045942
CFS25-045943
CFS25-045945
CFS25-045946

Initial Complaint

PBX : PBX

Open Door/Window : Open Door/Window
Remove : Remove Subject
Harassment : Harassment

PBX : PBX

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child
PBX : PBX

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Fdburn : Burning Complaint

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Address

PHONE LOG

1726 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1425 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
719 N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000
PHONE LOG 2131

1422 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

831 N 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE N/ N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
10TH AVE SW/ 10TH ST SW, FORT DODGE,
647 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA

2120 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 7TH ST/ 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

N 2ND ST/ 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
902 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2167

2ND AVE S/ S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1239 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1500 BLK 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N /N 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
A ST/ AVE G, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
CENTRAL AVE / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
10TH AVE N/ MARTIN LUTHER KING DR,
PHONE LOG

COUNTRY CLUB DR /2ND AVE S, FORT
2000 BLK 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1133 SOUTH 22ND STREET, FORT DODGE,
CENTRAL AVE / 4TH ST

2ND AVE N /N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
619 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3108 10TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2017 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address

09/06/25 23:40 CFS25-045947 Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar 1301 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
09/06/25 23:53 CFS25-045950 Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop 300 BLK HASKELL ST, FORT DODGE, IA

Total Records: 63
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